
2004 PIAA AAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

Friday, November 19 or Friday, November 26 or Friday, December 3 or Friday, December 10  
Saturday, November 20 Saturday, November 27 Saturday, December 4   

     
FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  

     
Berwick (10-1)     

Crispen Field     
Berwick Area S.D. 2-1  Berwick 19-12    

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (721)    
Pottsville (10-1) Memorial Stadium     
 Wilkes -Barre S.D.    
Great Valley (11-0) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 27 (731)   

Great Valley H.S.     
Malvern 1-1  Upper Merion 20-19    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Upper Merion (9-2)     
     
Garden Spot (9-2)   541-(741)  

Garden Spot H.S.     
New Holland Mechanicsburg 34-31    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Mechanicsburg (8-3) Hersheypark Stadium     
 Hershey 3-1   
Northern York (10-1) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26    

Northern York H.S.     
Dillsburg Manheim Central 44-13    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Manheim Central (10-1)    
  HERSHEYPARK Stadium  
4-1  Selinsgrove (10-1)   Hershey CHAMPION 

(715)   7:00 p.m.  
Bolig Mem. Stad., Selinsgrove 4-1  Selinsgrove 20-7    

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (723)    
6-1  Greater Johnstown (9-2) Mansion Park Stadium     
 Altoona Area S.D.    
Thomas Jefferson (10-2) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 27 (732)   

Heinz Field     
Pittsburgh 7-1  Thomas Jefferson 20-0    

4:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20     
West Mifflin (7-5)     
     
8-1  Perry Trad. Acad. (10-1)     

(717)     
Cupples Stad., Pittsburgh S.D. 8-1  Perry Trad. Acad. 12-9    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19 (724)    
9-1  Clearfield (10-0) Thompson Stadium     
 Slippery Rock University    
Strong Vincent (9-1) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 27    
Veterans’ Memorial Stadium      

Erie S.D. 10-1 Strong Vincent 28-7    
7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     

General McLane (8-2)     
     
 
 


